
Sochi (RUS) 24-28 February 2017

res pts res pts pts time time time

1 SCHUBERT Jackob AUT TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 TOP TOP 1:25 TOP 1:17 TOP 1:09

2 ŠKOFIC Domen SLO TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 36+ TOP 1:33 TOP 1:34 TOP 1:21

3 BOMBARDI Marcello ITA TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 33+ TOP 1:30 33 1:18 TOP 1:13

4 FAKIRYANOV Dmitrii RUS TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 37 TOP 1:30 33+ 1:37 33 1:20

5 LUZHETSKII Sergei RUS TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 29+ TOP 1:34

6 PARMA Georg AUT TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 26+ TOP 1:40

7 SHARAFUTDINOV Dmitrii RUS TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 25+ TOP 2:11

8 HANKE Christoph GER TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 26 34+ 1:52

9 LECHNER Mario AUT TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 24+

9 TER-MINASYAN Arman RUS TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 24+

11 BALLET Thomas FRA TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 20+

12 WINKLER Daniel SUI TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 20

13 VON KAENEL Sandro SUI 32+ 17 25 24,5 20,41 19

14 DUGIT PINAT Fabien FRA TOP 8 TOP 7,5 7,75 15+

15 BLASER Benjamin SUI 32 18 28+ 19,5 18,73 15+

16 KNAPP Lukas AUT 22 24,5 28+ 19,5 21,86 15+

17 SANTONI Alessandro ITA 24+ 20 28 21 20,49 14+

18 DEVYATERIKOV Artyom KAZ 22+ 22 33 16 18,76 13+

19 DEVYATERIKOV Nikita KAZ 22+ 22 27+ 22,5 22,25 13+

20 GONTERO Leonardo ITA 20+ 26 27+ 22,5 24,19 13+

21 NACHT Patrick SUI TOP 8 32+ 17 11,66 13

22 COUSIN Lucien FRA 33 16 31+ 18 16,97 11+

23 MARTINEZ LORDEN David ESP 22+ 22 23+ 27,5 24,6 9

24 LEHMANN Remo Dario SUI TOP 8 34+ 15 10,95 7+

25 GURTNER Frank SUI 18+ 27 24 26 26,5 6

26 TIMONOV Vadim RUS 28+ 19 TOP 7,5 11,94

27 ALVAREZ SANMARTINO Ignacio Luis ESP 16 29 25 24,5 26,66

28 SENGER Arnaud BEL 22 24,5 20 29,5 26,88

29 GOVAERS Rens BEL 16+ 28 23+ 27,5 27,75

30 BLANCO ALVAREZ Fausto Manuel ESP 14 30 20 29,5 29,75

31 COLLIER Tim BEL 13 31 14+ 32 31,5

32 VAN HAM Piet BEL 12+ 32,5 16 31 31,74

33 FARCY Arnaud BEL 12+ 32,5 9 33 32,75
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Sochi (RUS) 24-28 February 2017

res pts res pts pts time time time

1 PILZ Jessica AUT TOP 4 TOP 4 4 38+ TOP 3:07 TOP 2:32 TOP 1:41

2 POSCH Katharina AUT TOP 4 TOP 4 4 32+ 32+ 2:42 TOP 2:24 TOP 1:44

3 MARKOVIČ Mina SLO TOP 4 TOP 4 4 39+ TOP 4:19 TOP 2:27 TOP 2:22

4 KAN Daria RUS 37 8 30+ 8 8 16+ 12+ 1:35 16+ 1:45 16+ 1:34

5 LAPSHINA Evgeniya RUS TOP 4 TOP 4 4 31+ 26+ 2:06

6 MALAMID Evgeniya RUS TOP 4 TOP 4 4 15+ 16+ 1:56

7 VIDMAR Maja SLO TOP 4 TOP 4 4 35+ 12 2:25

8 COLDEFY Alice FRA 26+ 9 29 9 9 15+ 8+ 0:55

9 RÖCK Magdalena AUT TOP 4 TOP 4 4 15

10 PEINEAU Hélène FRA 21 10 25+ 10 10 12
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Sochi (RUS) 24-28 February 2017

1 TIMONOV Vadim RUS 5 5 5 5 1 2 4 6

2 CORNU Manuel FRA 5 7 5 7 1 2 2 2

3 ŠKOFIC Domen SLO 5 5 5 5 1 2 2 4

4 BOMBARDI Marcello ITA 5 7 5 6 1 2 2 5

5 LECHNER Mario AUT 5 7 5 7 0 0 3 14

6 SHARAFUTDINOV Dmitrii RUS 5 6 5 5 0 0 2 3

7 TER-MINASYAN Arman RUS 5 7 5 7 0 0 2 6

8 HANKE Christoph GER 5 8 5 7

9 SCHUBERT Jackob AUT 5 8 5 8

10 PARMA Georg AUT 4 6 5 8

11 FAKIRYANOV Dmitrii RUS 4 9 4 7

12 BLASER Benjamin SUI 3 7 5 8

13 LUZHETSKII Sergei RUS 3 7 5 13

14 DUGIT PINAT Fabien FRA 2 3 4 12

15 DEVYATERIKOV Artyom KAZ 2 5 4 14

16 LEHMANN Remo Dario SUI 2 14 4 14

17 NACHT Patrick SUI 1 1 4 12

18 VON KAENEL Sandro SUI 1 1 2 9

19 WINKLER Daniel SUI 1 1 1 1

19 COUSIN Lucien FRA 1 1 1 1

21 DEVYATERIKOV Nikita KAZ 1 3 1 3

22 DUPIN Thomas FRA 1 6 3 13

23 BALLET Thomas FRA 1 6 2 7

24 GOVAERS Rens BEL 0 0 0 0

24 MARTINEZ LORDEN David ESP 0 0 0 0

24 ALVAREZ SANMARTINO Ignacio Luis ESP 0 0 0 0

24 SENGER Arnaud BEL 0 0 0 0

24 COLLIER Tim BEL 0 0 0 0

24 BLANCO ALVAREZ Fausto Manuel ESP 0 0 0 0

24 FARCY Arnaud BEL 0 0 0 0

24 VAN HAM Piet BEL 0 0 0 0
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Sochi (RUS) 24-28 February 2017

1 PILZ Jessica AUT 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 4

2 IAKOVLEVA Olga RUS 3 6 4 6 1 2 3 4

3 MARKOVIČ Mina SLO 4 8 4 6 1 2 2 4

4 POSCH Katharina AUT 5 6 5 6 1 3 1 3

5 SHEMULINKINA Tatiana RUS 2 4 4 5 1 5 1 5

6 LAPSHINA Evgeniya RUS 4 5 5 5 0 0 2 3

7 VIDMAR Maja SLO 2 4 3 5

8 RÖCK Magdalena AUT 1 1 3 4

9 BONNEVILLE Elodie FRA 1 3 2 5

10 COLDEFY Alice FRA 0 0 2 3

11 VIDONNE Virginie FRA 0 0 0 0

11 PEINEAU Hélène FRA 0 0 0 0
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Sochi (RUS) 24-28 February 2017

Lane A Lane B Sum

1 LUZHETSKII Sergei RUS 00:17,4 00:16,2 00:33,6 00:32,6 00:31,9 00:34,0 00:31,2

2 SCHUBERT Jackob AUT 00:23,2 00:19,9 00:43,1 00:42,7 00:38,5 00:40,3 00:39,3

3 TIMONOV Vadim RUS 00:20,3 00:18,8 00:39,1 00:40,3 00:37,0 fall 00:38,3

4 HANKE Christoph GER 00:23,2 00:21,2 00:44,4 00:43,9 00:41,0 00:44,4 00:46,4

5 TER-MINASYAN Arman RUS 00:21,3 00:22,2 00:43,4 00:39,4 00:35,6

6 SHARAFUTDINOV Dmitrii RUS 00:21,8 00:17,8 00:39,6 00:40,5 00:37,2

7 DEVYATERIKOV Artyom KAZ 00:19,0 00:17,1 00:36,1 00:38,6 00:40,7

8 DEVYATERIKOV Nikita KAZ 00:21,2 00:17,5 00:38,7 00:43,4 00:41,1

9 CORNU Manuel FRA 00:23,2 00:21,6 00:44,8 00:44,9

10 DUPIN Thomas FRA 00:22,6 00:20,8 00:43,3 00:45,3

11 SANTONI Alessandro ITA 00:22,5 00:20,5 00:43,0 00:45,5

12 MORO Guillaume FRA 00:21,7 00:21,8 00:43,5 00:46,5

13 KNAPP Lukas AUT 00:23,8 00:22,1 00:45,9 00:47,8

14 PARMA Georg AUT 00:25,7 00:22,8 00:48,5 00:48,9

15 BLASER Benjamin SUI 00:24,1 00:22,3 00:46,4 00:49,7

16 GONTERO Leonardo ITA 00:25,8 00:20,9 00:46,7 fall

17 KOSTYKOV Roman KAZ 00:24,9 00:25,1 00:50,0

18 BOMBARDI Marcello ITA 00:27,7 00:25,1 00:52,8

19 GOVAERS Rens BEL 00:28,0 00:28,0 00:56,0

20 LEHMANN Remo Dario SUI 00:30,6 00:27,9 00:58,5

21 WINKLER Daniel SUI 00:30,7 00:28,1 00:58,8

22 NACHT Patrick SUI 00:32,1 00:28,0 01:00,0

23 GURTNER Frank SUI 00:32,7 00:28,0 01:00,7

24 VON KAENEL Sandro SUI 00:32,4 00:29,6 01:02,1

25 MARTINEZ LORDEN David ESP 00:32,5 00:31,7 01:04,2

26 SENGER Arnaud BEL 00:36,3 00:30,3 01:06,6

27 COLLIER Tim BEL 00:36,7 00:37,7 01:14,4

28 VAN HAM Piet BEL 00:37,9 00:39,8 01:17,7

29 BLANCO ALVAREZ Fausto Manuel ESP 00:40,4 00:40,3 01:20,7

30 FARCY Arnaud BEL 00:43,4 00:41,2 01:24,7

31 ALVAREZ SANMARTINO Ignacio Luis ESP 00:46,3 00:41,7 01:28,1
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Sochi (RUS) 24-28 February 2017

Lane A Lane B Sum

1 TSYGANOVA Anna RUS 00:33,3 00:28,8 01:02,1 00:50,9 00:51,1 00:49,4

2 PILZ Jessica AUT 00:31,2 00:28,4 00:59,6 00:58,2 00:53,7 00:52,4

3 LAPSHINA Evgeniya RUS 00:29,4 00:24,3 00:53,7 00:56,2 00:52,5 00:53,5

4 SHEMULINKINA Tatiana RUS 00:26,5 00:26,7 00:53,2 00:54,1 00:56,7 01:07,3

5 KAN Daria RUS 00:29,8 00:28,4 00:58,2 00:54,9

6 IAKOVLEVA Olga RUS 00:30,9 00:30,1 01:01,0 01:00,0

7 SARISSON Aurélia FRA 00:34,4 00:30,2 01:04,6 01:01,6

8 POSCH Katharina AUT 00:32,2 00:30,0 01:02,2 01:03,5

9 ANDRIER Victoire FRA 00:38,1 00:34,8 01:12,9

10 BONNEVILLE Elodie FRA 00:48,0 00:45,5 01:33,5

11 VIDONNE Virginie FRA 00:59,0 00:59,8 01:58,8
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Sochi (RUS) 24-28 February 2017

Lane A Lane B Result

1 MORO Guillaume FRA fall 00:06,8 00:06,8 00:07,0 00:06,7 00:06,4

2 GONTERO Leonardo ITA 00:08,2 00:06,7 00:06,7 00:06,9 00:06,5 00:06,4

3 LUZHETSKII Sergei RUS 00:06,9 00:07,3 00:06,9 00:07,1 00:08,7 00:06,5

4 SANTONI Alessandro ITA fall 00:07,1 00:07,1 00:06,9 00:06,6 00:06,7

5 CORNU Manuel FRA 00:07,7 00:08,4 00:07,7 00:07,5

6 KNAPP Lukas AUT 00:08,4 00:08,5 00:08,4 00:09,2

7 KOSTYKOV Roman KAZ 00:08,2 00:08,2 00:08,2 00:10,7

8 MYZNIKOV Vladislav RUS 00:07,2 00:07,2 00:07,2 fall

9 DEVYATERIKOV Artyom KAZ 00:08,4 00:08,8 00:08,4

10 DEVYATERIKOV Nikita KAZ 00:08,6 00:08,8 00:08,6

11 DUPIN Thomas FRA 00:09,5 fall 00:09,5

12 BOMBARDI Marcello ITA 00:10,3 00:10,9 00:10,3
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Sochi (RUS) 24-28 February 2017

Lane A Lane B Result

1 TSYGANOVA Anna RUS 1E-04 00:09,4 00:08,3 00:08,7 00:08,2

2 SARISSON Aurélia FRA 00:09,3 00:09,0 00:09,0 00:08,8 00:12,2

3 KAN Daria RUS 00:08,9 00:08,8 00:08,8 00:09,8 00:08,5

4 ANDRIER Victoire FRA 0,0001 00:09,8 00:09,6 00:09,3 00:09,4

5 LAPSHINA Evgeniya RUS fall 00:10,5 00:10,5

6 IAKOVLEVA Olga RUS 00:19,8 00:20,4 00:19,8
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